PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Ellicott 22

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 675,541.60 -$ 554.04 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 674,987.56 $0.00 $ 674,987.56 $ 8,106,499.14 $ 675,541.60 $ 7,430,957.54
August $ 675,541.59 -$ 554.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 674,987.55 $ 674,987.56 -$ 0.01 $ 8,106,499.14 $ 1,351,083.19 $ 6,755,415.95
September $ 675,541.59 -$ 554.04 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 674,987.55 $ 674,987.55 $ 0.00 $ 8,106,499.14 $2,026,624.78 $6,079,874.36
October $ 675,541.59 -$ 647.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $674,894.18 $ 674,987.55 -$ 93.37 $ 8,106,499.14 $2,702,166.37 $ 5,404,332.77
November $675,541.59 -$ 542.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $674,999.22 $674,894.18 $ 105.05 $ 8,106,499.14 $ 3,377,707.96 $4,728,791.18
December $ 590,853.03 -$ 535.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $590,317.29 $674,999.22 -$ 84,681.94 $7,513,679.16 $ 3,968,560.99 $ 3,545,118.17
January $ 601,495.83 -$535.74 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 600,960.09 $590,317.29 $10,642.80 $7,577,535.97 $ 4,570,056.82 $ 3,007,479.15
February $601,516.58 -$ 535.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 600,980.84 $ 600,960.09 $ 20.75 $7,577,639.73 $5,171,573.40 $ 2,406,066.33
March $ 638,643.93 -$535.74 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 638,108.19 $ 600,980.84 $ 37,127.35 $7,726,149.13 $5,810,217.33 $1,915,931.80
April $ 638,643.93 -$ 535.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 638,108.19 $ 638,108.19 $0.00 $7,726,149.13 $6,448,861.26 $1,277,287.87
May $ 638,643.93 -$535.74 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 638,108.19 $ 638,108.19 $ 0.00 $7,726,149.13 $ 7,087,505.19 $ 638,643.94
June $ 638,604.78 -$ 535.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 638,069.04 $ 638,108.19 -$ 39.15 $7,726,109.97 $7,726,109.97 $0.00
TOTALS : $7,726,109.97 -$ 6,602.10 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



